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First Name Last Name Title Agency Phone Email
Bonnie Aaron Department of Elementary and Secondary Education 573-522-4148 bonnie.aaron@dese.mo.gov
Captain David Flannigan Department of Public Safety 573-522-9816 david.flanigan@mshp.dps.mo.gov
DeeAnn Fuller District Supervisor DESE - Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 573-522-8087 deeann.fuller@vr.dese.mo.gov
Kristin Funk Department of Economic Development - Workforce Development 573-751-1098 kristin.funk@ded.mo.gov
Bobbi Jo Garber Deputy Director, Division of Senior and Disability Services Department of Health and Senior Services 573-526-3625 bobbi.jo.garber@dhss.mo.gov
JoAnn Hanley Department of Conservation 573-751-4115 x3696 joann.hanley@mdc.mo.gov
Steven Hoskins Administrator Missouri Department of Revenue 573-751-1030 steven.hoskins@dor.mo.gov
Julie Juergens Project Manager, Money Follows the Person Grant Department of Social Services 573-751-8021 julie.a.juergens@dss.mo.gov
Steven Milburn Assistant Deputy Director Department of Social Services - Family Support Division 573-751-1225 steven.milburn@dss.mo.gov
Dana Muessig Department of Natural Resources 573-751-8317 dana.muessig@dnr.mo.gov

Human Resources Director Department of Agriculture 573-751-1199
Rudolph Nickens Equal Opportunity and Diversity Director Missouri Department of Transportation rudolph.nickens@modot.mo.gov
Sarah Parsons Missouri Housing Development Commission sparsons@mhdc.com
Walter Pearson Assistant Commissioner Office of Administration  573-751-3769 walter.pearson@oa.mo.gov
Angelette Prichett Department of Higher Education 573-526-5716 angelette.prichett@dhe.mo.gov
Rochelle Reeves Missouri Attorney General's Office 573-751-3321 rochelle.reeves@ago.mo.gov
Lynette Ricks Access to Justice Specialist Office of State Courts Administrator 573-526-8356 lynette.ricks@courts.mo.gov
Duane Shumate Director, Youth Transition and Employment Services, Division of DD Department of Mental Health 573-526-8214 duane.shumate@dmh.mo.gov
Melissa Wilding Ombudsman Missouri Veterans Commission 573-522-4220 melissa.wilding@mvc.dps.mo.gov
Jennifer Zamkus Director, Division of Human Services Department of Corrections 573-526-6472 jennifer.zamkus@doc.mo.gov
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